RENE TRUCKS

Nissan Cabstar KLAAS HV33/5M ONLY 1620HRS !

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke
Model

Unterkategorie

Kilometerstand
Baujahr

Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

Kraftstoff

Eigenschaften

GVW
Hubkapazitat
Hubhohe

Zylinderinhalt

Nissan
Cabstar

Transporter mit
Hubarbeitsbiihne

259.000km
2012
Gebraucht
Sehr gut

Diesel

3.500kg
300kg
3.300cm

2.488cc



Nissan Cabstar KLAAS HV33/5M ONLY 1620HRS !

Technische Spezifikationen

Motorleistung 96kw

Zubehor
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